
Vollstreckungkosten

bis 50,00 € 14,00 € zzgl. 0,80 € Auslagen

bis 100,00 € 28,00 € zzgl. 0,80 € Auslagen

bis 500,00 € 47,50 € zzgl. 0,80 € Auslagen

bis 1.000,00 € 75,00 € zzgl. 0,80 € Auslagen

über 1.000,00 € 110,00 € zzgl. 0,80 € Auslagen

Pfändungsgebühren

bis 50,00 € 14,00 € zzgl. 3,45 € Auslagen

bis 100,00 € 28,00 € zzgl. 3,45 € Auslagen

bis 500,00 € 47,50 € zzgl. 3,45 € Auslagen

bis 1.000,00 € 75,00 € zzgl. 3,45 € Auslagen

über 1.000,00 € 110,00 € zzgl. 3,45 € Auslagen

ursprüngliche Forderung

ursprüngliche Forderung


